2 4 8 7  D U A L  λ A B S O R B A N C E  D E T E C T O R  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Waters®
2487 Dual λ
Absorbance
Detector
Waters 2487 detector is the most sensitive and versatile absorbance detector available for
HPLC. With easy programming from the front panel keypad, timesaving qualification derived
from the built-in cuvette capability, and dual wavelength operation, the 2487 detector will

60 Hz (57 to 63 Hz)
Power Consumption 145 VA (nominal)
Ordering Information
2487 Dual λ Absorbance Detector WAT081110
(Analytical TaperSlit cell standard)
Optional TaperSlit Flow Cells:
Semi-preparative WAT081158
3 mm path length, 2.6 µL volume
Inert (Titanium), Analytical WAT081157
10 mm path length, 10 µL volume
Microbore WAT081159
3 mm path length, 2.6 µL volume
High Pressure for LC/MS (3000 psi) WAT081321
10 mm path length, 10 µL volume
Waters 2487 Detector WAT520-01
Qualification Workbooks
Absorbance Detector Cuvette Kits:
Linearity Cuvette Kit WAT047691
Wavelength Accuracy Cuvette Kit WAT047690
Two Cuvette Set (empty) WAT047689
Waters Corporation
34 Maple Street
Milford, Massachusetts  01757-3696 USA
508-478-2000